

## UNIVERSITY OF DELIE

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि जून, 2013 में शोध प्रबंध स्वीकृत हो जाने के उपरांत

### 'अश्विन पारिजात अंश्'

को 2014 के दीक्षांत-समारोह में दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय की विद्या-वाचरपति की उपाधि प्रदान की गई। विभाग: इतिहास

This is to certify that on approval of the thesis in June, 2013

'Ashrin Rarijat Anshu'

qualified for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of this University. The said Degree was conferred upon him/her at the Convocation held in 2014.

Department: History

Alla Shauna

कुलसविव दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Registrar University of Dathi

हिल्ली, दिलांक 14 मार्च, 2014 Delki, Dated the 14th March, 2014 कुलपति दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Vice Chancallor University of Delhi

नामांकन संख्या Enrol No. KM -217/91



Ph.D./09/Nº 000782 Doctor of Philosophy This is to certify that Md Jarique Anway, Enrol. No. 25 7911, has been awarded

the degree of Doctor of Philosophy

of this University for the year 2009

Vice-Chancellor

ASD/04/ Nº 000877

0 1.0 6.0 9.









# Doctor of Philosophy

This is to certify



## DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

This is to certify that Md. Makefuzur Raheman after approval of his/her thesis on "Buddhism in Orissa A.D. 400 to A.D. 1000 with A Shecial Reference to State Society and Religion" in February, 2009, has been admitted to the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in this University at the Convocation held in 2009.



Registrar, University of Delhi

Delhi, dated the 1st March, 2009

Drenty

Vice-Chancellor, University of Delhi White sity of the

## DOCTOR OF PHILOSOPHY

This is to certify that	Pradech Kumar
after approval of his/her to	als in the Modern
Indian Society "	

in Newh, 2010, has been admitted to the degree of Doctor of Philosophy in this University at the Convocation held in 2010.



Rus

Drenky

Vice-Chancellor,

D001755

#### जवाहरलाल नेहरू विश्वविद्यालय नर्ड दिल्ली







विद्या परिषद् की संस्तुति पर

#### सरिता सरसर

क

#### विद्या वाचस्पति

की उपाधि प्रदान करता है जिन्होंने संबंधित अध्यादेश के अन्तर्गत निर्धारित अपेक्षाओं को वर्ष 2017 में सफलतापूर्वक पूरा किया है।

''द कल्ट ऑफ रामदेव पीआईआर: प्रोसेसिज ऑफ आइडेंटिटी फार्मेशन इन मेडिवल वेस्टर्न राजस्थान (15थ - 18थ सेंचुरी)''

यह उपाधि विश्वविद्यालय की मुहर से नई दिल्ली, भारत गणराज्य में प्रदान की गई।

## Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delly

Upon the recommendation of the Academic Council bereby confers the Degree of

## Doctor of Philosophy

On Sarita Sarsar

who has successfully completed in the year 2017 the requirements prescribed under the Ordinance for the award of this Degree.

"The Cult of Ramdev PIR: Processes of Identity Formation in Medieval Western Rajasthan (15th - 18th Century)"

Given this day under the seal of the University at New Delhi in the Republic of India दिनांक/The 23/05/2017



**स्टिप्प<u>कर</u>** कुलसचिव/Registrar

Mचन्द्रवर्वाकिर्माणि कुलपति/Vice-Chancellor COLLECTION OF OUT 240 STOCKED STOCKED

مَّالِمُ فِي لَيْهِ



## Doctor of Philosophy

This is to certify

that Md.	41/an	nid F	Cusai
Enrol. No. 4.	5840	, has been	awarded
the degree of	- 3 (1 1)	Dhilosophi	(Ph.D.)
in	- f-fi-f-f	story	
of this Univers	ity for the	rear 160	11

ALIGARH MUSLIM UNIVERSITY ALIGARH - 202 002 (INDIA)

State of Street

Vice g harscellor



# क्टिंस विश्वविद्यात्रेष

# University of Welhi

विद्य-वादस्पति 🖈 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि फरवरी, 2023 में

डिस्कवरिंग बुद्धिज्य इन कोलोनियल इंडिया: अप्रोचेस एंड मेथोडोलोजी इन आर्केयोलॉजी

एंड निटरेचर

पर शोध प्रबंध स्वीकृत हो जाने के उपरांत

आशीष कुमार विपाठी

को 2023 के दीक्षांत समारोह में दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय की विद्या-वायस्पति की उपाधि प्रदान की गई | विभागः बौद्ध अध्ययन

This is to certify that after approval of the thesis on

Discovering Buddhism in Colonial India: Approaches and Methodology in

Archaeology and Literature

in February, 2023

Ashish Kumar Tripathi

qualified for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of this University. The said degree was conferred upon him/her at the convocation held in 2023.

Department: Buddhist Studies

पुरापन ध्यापिय कुलसचिय दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Registrar University of Delhi

दिल्ली, दिलांक 25 फरवरी, 2023 Defit, Dated the 25th February, 2023 दुन्तपति दुन्तपति दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Vice Chancellor University of Delhi

नामांकन संख्या Enrol.No. BS-23/13



नामांकन संख्या Enrol.No. GR5-23/08







# University of Melhi

विष-वायस्पति 🖈 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि जुलाई, 2023 में अष्ट-महा-प्रातिहार्य: बौद्ध तीर्थ यात्रा का उद्भव एवं विकास

पर शोध प्रबंध स्वीकृत हो जाने के उपरांत राम विलास मीर्या सुपुत्र चंद्रामी और राम चंद्र मीर्या को 2024 के दीक्षांत समारोह में दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय की विद्या-वाचस्पति की उपाधि प्रदान की गई ।

विभागः बौद्ध अध्ययन

This is to certify that after approval of the thesis on

Asta-Maha-Pratiharya: Baudh Tirth Yatra Ka Udbhav Evam Vikas

in July, 2023

Ram Vilas Maurya 5/o Chandrani & Ram Chandra Maurya

qualified for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of this University. The said degree was conferred upon him/her at the convocation held in 2024.

Department: Buddhist Studies

Yeles cople

दिल्ली, दिनांक 24 फरवरी, 2024 Delhi, Dated the 24th February, 2024

कुलसचिव दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Registrar University of Delhi





कुलपति दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Vice Chancellor University of Delhi

G2 17

000000

नामांकन संख्या Enrol.No. GRS-23/08







# University of Delhi

विद्य-वाचस्पति 🖈 Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि जुलाई, 2023 में अष्ट-महा-प्रातिहार्य: बौद्ध तीर्थ यात्रा का उद्भव एवं विकास

पर शोध प्रबंध स्वीकृत हो जाने के उपरांत राम विलास मौर्या सुपुत्र चंद्रामी और राम चंद्र मौर्या को 2024 के दीक्षांत समारोह में दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय की विद्या-वाचस्पति की उपाधि प्रदान की गई |

विभागः बौद्ध अध्ययन

This is to certify that after approval of the thesis on

Asta-Maha-Pratiharya: Baudh Tirth Yatra Ka Udbhav Evam Vikas

in July, 2023

Ram Vilas Maurya S/o Chandrani & Ram Chandra Maurya

qualified for the degree of Doctor of Philosophy (Ph.D.) of this University.

The said degree was conferred upon him/her at the convocation held in 2024.

Department: Buddhist Studies

Yilles Expli

कुलसचिव दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Registrar University of Delhi दिल्ली, दिनांक 24 फरवरी, 2024 Delhi, Dated the 24th February, 2024





g 14

कुलपति दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय Vice Chancellor University of Delhi